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Steam chicken legs glazed with Hainanese
sauce, sautéed garlic bok choy served with
Singaporean Hainanese rice and wayim clear
soup

Hainan Chicken Rice 85

Poached prawn, squid with tom yam chili
paste, enoki mushrooms, coriander and
lemongrass

Tom Yam Goong 135

Fresh grilled king prawn served with nuac cham
pamela salad and herbs

Grilled King Prawn 195

Sumatran braised beef served with coconut
rice, vegetable cassava and sambal ijo 

Sumatran Beef Rendang 155

Selected pork belly served with grilled cuciwis,
coriander and vindaloo sauce 

 Pork Belly Vindaloo 155

chicken thigh fillet in bamboo, woku spices, kemangi 
Ayam Di Buluh 115

Market fish fillet, mala spiced broth, rice noodle 

Claypot Chili Fish 195

Large Plates
Slow cooked and smoked on our open wood fired grill. 
Each plate is recommended to share between 2-3 people.

FOOD

Crispy shallots, lime leaves

Grilled coconut rice wrapped and cooked in
banana leaves with shredded chicken & sambal
kecombrang

35

55

Side Dishes
Curated to accompany your sharing plates

Nasi Bakar

Indonesian Coconut Rice

Prices are in thousands Rupiah. Additional charge of 10% tax and 5% service will be added to your bill.
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Small Plates
Happiness is sharing your starter

Thai noddle with chili jam & Thai sauce,
beansprouts, chives, peanuts, shrimp, chili
flakes and skin fish cracker

Shrimp Pad Thai 95

Fried crumb eggplant with chili caramel 
Crispy Eggplant (v) 55

Pork fat chili oil, black vinegar
Chicken Potsticker Dumpling 55

Mixed herbs, nuoc cham
Vietnamese Fried Chicken Spring Roll 65

Seafood 85

Crispy School Prawn 
Fried prawn with curry aioli and curry leaf 

80

Yam Woon Sen 
Thai glass noddle with prawn

65

185Crispy Gourami Fish
Served with 3 different traditional sambals

Cakalang Fufu Fried Rice 95
Fried rice with smoked bonito, egg and served with
skin fish crackers and Indonesian pickles

Crispy Pork Belly 
Selected crispy pork belly, served with grilled cuciwis
and  coriander

155



Oldies But Goldies
The comfort classics that never go out of style.

Mushroom Soup (vg) 45
Creamy mushroom soup served with garlic bread 

FOOD
Something to Share
For that little bit extra on the side or to share.

Aglio e Olio Pasta 
Spaghetti pasta with prawn and chili jam garlic
soya served with parsley and garlic bread 

75 

Spaghetti pasta with bacon, mushroom
and parmesan cheese , served with garlic
bread

Carbonara Pasta 75

Homemade pizza dough with tomato relish,
basil, oregano and mozzarella cheese 

Margherita Pizza (vg)
 

80

Homemade pizza dough with mozzarella and
parmesan cheese 

Pepperoni Pizza 95

Brioche milk, grilled beef patties, American cheese,
pork bacon, green lettuce and gold carolina sauce

Beef Burger 95

Chicken Burger
Brioche milk bun, fried buttermilk chicken patty,
minced patty American cheese, bacon and Carolina
gold sauce

75

Homemade crêpes with whipped coconut
cream, foi thong, coconut ice cream 

Unique cardamom cream with Bali passion fruit

Khanom Buang (vo)

65

65

Homemade creamy milk, whipped cream,
green jelly and kiwi sauce 

Panna Non-Cotta 45

Smoked Cardamon Crème Brûlée

Banana Spring Roll
Fried banana with crispy roll, served with
vanilla ice cream

65

Choice of Homemade Cheese Cake or
Chocolate Cake

Cake of the Day 65

Dessert
Life is short, eat the dessert first. We won't judge. 

Fried buffalo bbq chicken wings, glazed with
tomato bbq sauce 

Chicken Wings 55

Fried waffle fries with gold Carolina and tomato sauce 
Waffle Cheese Fries (vg) 45

Fresh nachos with cream cheese, chicken bits, slice teen
grill strip loin, mozzarella, scramble egg, beef bolognaise 

Supreme Nachos 95

Fried Thai calamari rings with fried Asian herbs and
green nam jim 

65Calamari Rings

Prices are in thousands Rupiah. Additional charge of 10% tax and 5% service will be added to your bill.
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Fried fries with truffle oli and gold Carolina sauce
Truffle Fries 45

The Aria Mixed Platter 145
Calamary Rings, Onion Rings, Fish and Chips,
Chicken Wings

Homemade pizza dough with Balinese sambal matah
Pizza Sambal Matah 105



DRINKS

Tea

Coffee

Juices & Mocktails

Shake & Smoothies

Beers

Aperitif

Hot Espresso Coffee 
Hot Long Black Coffee 
Ice/Hot Cappuccino 
Ice/Hot Coffee Latte 
Ice/Hot Chocolate 
Frozen Frappuccino 
Frozen Mocha
The Aria Iced Coffee

The Aria Secret Jamu
Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice
Strawberry Fruit Passion 
Sunset Cooler 
Passion Sparkle
Minty Melon
Green Apple Nojito
Apple Tonic

The Aria Iced Tea
Citron Iced Tea
Oriental Green Tea
Royal Earl Grey Tea
Organic Balinese Oolong Tea
Minty Breeze Tea
Chamomile Tea

Berry's Punch
Aria Delight
Chelsea Milk Shake 
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana)

Singaraja Pilsener
Prost Lager Beer
Island Brewing Pilsener
Island Brewing Pale Ale
Kura Kura Island Ale

Campari 
Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso
Aperol

 
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
55
55
55
55
55
55

30
30
35
35
35
40
40
40

45
45
45

Soft Drinks & Mineral Water
Soft Drink
Aqua Reflections  
Aqua Sparking Water

30
35
45

105
105
105

30
35
60
60
75

1.800
1.800
1.800

GLASS 45ml BOTTLE

Prices are in thousands Rupiah. Additional charge of 10% tax and 5% service will be added to your bill.
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Banana Melon Caramelized 55

Cocktails

East 8 Hold Up
Oriental Orange
Concorde Espresso Martini
Maribel 
Smoked Old Fashioned
Negroni Special
Fire Mountain

95 
95 

115 
125 
150

 150
 175

SIGNATURE

Negroni Sour 165

Black Russian 
Harvey Wallbanger 
Gin Fizz
Dry Martini
Piña Colada 
Sweet Manhattan 
Singapore Sling 
Long Island Ice Tea

115
125
125
135
145
145
150
150

INTERNATIONAL

Whiskey Sour 135



DRINKS
Wine Spirits
RED

ROSE

WHITE

SPARKLING

GLASS 

GLASS 

GLASS 

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

LIQUERS

LOCAL SPIRITS

IMPORTED SPIRITS

BRANDY & COCNAC

GLASS 45 ml

GLASS 45ml

GLASS 45ml

GLASS 45ml

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

White Monkey Pinot Noir

Babich Classic Pinot Noir
Penfolds Koonunga Hill
Cabernet

Two Island Sauvignon Blanc 

White Monkey Sauvignon Blanc 

Vaccari Sambuca

Galliano

Bacardi Gold
Jim Beam
Jose Cuervo
Roku Gin
Grey Goose Vodka

Monkey 47
Singleton 12 Y

Patron Reposado

St. Rémy Napoleon

Rémy Martin VSOP

Smirnoff No 21 Vodka
East Indies Gin
Nusantara Cold Brew
Captain Morgan Gold

Captain Morgan White

Matua Pinot Noir

Two Island Chardonay 

Babich Classic Chardonnay
Penfolds Koonunga Hills
Chardonnay
Matua Sauvignon Blanc

Two Island Cabernet Merlot

Two Island Reserve

Dragon Fly Cabernet Shiraz -
Sweet
Matua Rosé

Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosseco

80

-

-

80
80

-
-

-

80

95

-

-

-

950

375 

1.100

1.100

375 

450

600

850 

1.100

1.100

375
375

500
950

950

95
95
95
95

95

110
110
110
135
135
145

165

175

125
125

125

195

950
950
950
950 

950

1.500
1.500
1.500
1.700
1.900
2.000

2.300
2.500

1.500

3.000

-

-

Prices are in thousands Rupiah. Additional charge of 10% tax and 5% service will be added to your bill.
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