THE Aria

FOOD

A

Small Plates

Happiness is sharing your starter

Crispy School Prawn Fried prawn with curry aioli and curry leaf	80
Yam Woon Sen Thai glass noddle with prawn	65
Vietnamese Fried Chicken Spring Roll Mixed herbs, nuoc cham	65
Seafood	85
Crispy Eggplant (v) Fried crumb eggplant with chili caramel	55
Chicken Potsticker Dumpling Pork fat chili oil, black vinegar	55

Side Dishes

Curated to accompany your sharing plates

Indonesian Coconut Rice		
Crispy shallots, lime leaves		
Nasi Bakar	55	
Grilled coconut rice wranned and cooked in		

Grilled coconut rice wrapped and cooked in banana leaves with shredded chicken & sambal kecombrang

Large Plates

Slow cooked and smoked on our open wood fired grill. Each plate is recommended to share between 2-3 people.

Grilled King Prawn Fresh grilled king prawn served with nuac cham	195
pamela salad and herbs Claypot Chili Fish Market fish fillet, mala spiced broth, rice noodle	195
Crispy Gourami Fish Served with 3 different traditional sambals	185
Sumatran Beef Rendang Sumatran braised beef served with coconut rice, vegetable cassava and sambal ijo	155
Pork Belly Vindaloo Selected pork belly served with grilled cuciwis, coriander and vindaloo sauce	155
Crispy Pork Belly Selected crispy pork belly, served with grilled cuciw and coriander	155
Tom Yam Goong Poached prawn, squid with tom yam chili paste, enoki mushrooms, coriander and lemongrass	135
Ayam Di Buluh chicken thigh fillet in bamboo, woku spices, kemangi	115
Shrimp Pad Thai Thai noddle with chili jam & Thai sauce, beansprouts, chives, peanuts, shrimp, chili flakes and skin fish cracker	95
Cakalang Fufu Fried Rice Fried rice with smoked bonito, egg and served with skin fish crackers and Indonesian pickles	95
Hainan Chicken Rice	85

Steam chicken legs glazed with Hainanese sauce, sautéed garlic bok choy served with Singaporean Hainanese rice and wayim clear

soup

FOOD



Oldies But Goldies

The comfort classics that never go out of style.

Something to Share

For that little bit extra on the side or to share.

Pizza Sambal Matah Homemade pizza dough with Balinese sambal matah	105	The Aria Mixed Platter Calamary Rings, Onion Rings, Fish and Chips, Chicken Wings	145
Beef Burger	95	Supreme Nachos Fresh nachos with cream cheese, chicken bits, slice teen grill strip loin, mozzarella, scramble egg, beef bolognaise	95
Chicken Burger Brioche milk bun, fried buttermilk chicken patty, minced patty American cheese, bacon and Carolina gold sauce	75	Calamari Rings Fried Thai calamari rings with fried Asian herbs and green nam jim	65
Pepperoni Pizza Homemade pizza dough with mozzarella and parmesan cheese	95	Chicken Wings Fried buffalo bbq chicken wings, glazed with tomato bbq sauce	55
Margherita Pizza (vg)	80	Waffle Cheese Fries (vg) Fried waffle fries with gold Carolina and tomato sauce	45
Homemade pizza dough with tomato relish, basil, oregano and mozzarella cheese		Truffle Fries Fried fries with truffle oli and gold Carolina sauce	45
Carbonara Pasta	75		
Aglio e Olio Pasta	75	Dessert Life is short, eat the dessert first. We won't judge.	
Spaghetti pasta with prawn and chili jam garlic soya served with parsley and garlic bread		Cake of the Day Choice of Homemade Cheese Cake or	65
Mushroom Soup (vg)	45	Chocolate Cake	
Creamy mushroom soup served with garlic bread		Smoked Cardamon Crème Brûlée Unique cardamom cream with Bali passion fruit	65
		Khanom Buang (vo) Homemade crêpes with whipped coconut cream, foi thong, coconut ice cream	65
		Banana Spring Roll Fried banana with crispy roll, served with vanilla ice cream	65
		Panna Non-Cotta Homemade creamy milk, whipped cream, green jelly and kiwi sauce	45

DRINKS

Soft Drink

Aqua Reflections

Aqua Sparking Water



Coffee		Beers		
Hot Espresso Coffee	30	Singaraja Pilsener		30
Hot Long Black Coffee	30	Prost Lager Beer		35
Ice/Hot Cappuccino	35	Island Brewing Pilsener		60
Ice/Hot Coffee Latte	35	Island Brewing Pale Ale		60
Ice/Hot Chocolate	35	Kura Kura Island Ale		75
Frozen Frappuccino	40			
Frozen Mocha	40	Aperitif		
The Aria Iced Coffee	40	, tperien	CLACC 4Emal	DOTTI F
=		Oi	GLASS 45ml	
Tea		Campari	105 105	1.800
The Aria Iced Tea	35	Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso	105 105	1.800
Citron Iced Tea	35	Aperol	105	1.800
Oriental Green Tea	35			
Royal Earl Grey Tea	35	Cocktails		
Organic Balinese Oolong Tea	35	SIGNATURE		
Minty Breeze Tea	35			95
Chamomile Tea	35	East 8 Hold Up		95
		Oriental Orange		115
Juices & Mocktails		Concorde Espresso Martini		125
The Aria Secret Jamu	35	Maribel		150
Pineapple Juice	35	Smoked Old Fashioned		150
Watermelon Juice	35	Negroni Special		175
Strawberry Fruit Passion	55	Fire Mountain		
Sunset Cooler	55	Negroni Sour		165
Passion Sparkle	55	INTERNATIONAL		
Minty Melon	55	Black Russian		115
Green Apple Nojito	55	Harvey Wallbanger		125
Apple Tonic	55	Gin Fizz		125
Shake & Smoothies		Dry Martini		135
Berry's Punch	45	Piña Colada		145
Aria Delight	45 45	Sweet Manhattan		145
Chelsea Milk Shake	45 45	Singapore Sling		150
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana)	40	Long Island Ice Tea		150
Banana Melon Caramelized	55	Whiskey Sour		135
Zanana i roton caramonzoa				
Soft Drinks & Mineral	Water			

30

35

45

DRINKS



Wine

RED	GLASS	BOTTLE	LOCAL SPIRITS	GLASS 45 ml	BOTTLE
Two Island Cabernet Merlot	80	375	Smirnoff No 21 Vodka	95	950
Two Island Reserve	95	450	East Indies Gin	95	950
White Monkey Pinot Noir	73	600	Nusantara Cold Brew	95	950
·	-		Captain Morgan Gold	95	950
Babich Classic Pinot Noir	-	850	Captain Morgan White	95	950
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Cabernet	-	1.100			
Matua Pinot Noir	-	1.100	IMPORTED SPIRITS	GLASS 45n	nl BOTTLE
			Bacardi Gold	110	1.500
			Jim Beam	110	1.500
WHITE	GLASS	BOTTLE	Jose Cuervo	110	1.500
Two Island Chardonay	80	375	Roku Gin	135	1.700
Two Island Sauvignon Blanc	80	375	Grey Goose Vodka	135	1.900
White Monkey Sauvignon Blanc	-	500	Monkey 47	145	2.000
Babich Classic Chardonnay	-	950	Singleton 12 Y	165	2.300
Penfolds Koonunga Hills Chardonnay	-	950	Patron Reposado	175	2.500
Matua Sauvignon Blanc	-	1.100	LIQUERS	GLASS 45n	nl BOTTLE
			Vaccari Sambuca	125	-
			Galliano	125	-
ROSE	GLASS	BOTTLE			
Dragon Fly Cabernet Shiraz -	80	375	BRANDY & COCNAC	GLASS 45i	nl BOTTLE
Sweet			St. Rémy Napoleon	125	1.500
Matua Rosé	-	1.100	Rémy Martin VSOP	195	3.000
SPARKLING Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosseco		BOTTLE 950			

Spirits

THE Aria